B88
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-4
B
Filters, Regulators, Lubricators
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Relieving

1/8 NPT, CBM ................................................ K4515N18160
Tamper Resistant Kit .........................................RPA-96-735
Ordering Information
Model
Type
Port
Size
Without Gauge
0 to 30 PSIG
(0.0 to 2.1 bar)
Without Gauge
0 to 60 PSIG
(0.0 to 4.1 bar)
Without Gauge
0 to 125 PSIG
(0.0 to 8.6 bar)
With Gauge
0 to 30 PSIG
(0.0 to
2.1 bar)
With Gauge
0 to 60 PSIG
(0.0 to
4.1 bar)
With Gauge
0 to 125 PSIG
(0.0 to 8.6 bar
Relieving
1/8" RA4-01-C000 RA4-01-D000 RA4-01-F000 RA4-01-C0G0 RA4-01-D0G0 RA4-01-F0G0
1/4" RA4-02-C000 RA4-02-D000 RA4-02-F000 RA4-02-C0G0 RA4-02-D0G0 RA4-02-F0G0
Manifold
Mount
RA4-0M-C000 RA4-0M-D000 RA4-0M-F000
Non-
relieving
1/8" RA4-01-P000 RA4-01-W000 RA4-01-R000 RA4-01-P0G0 RA4-01-W0G0 RA4-01-R0G0
1/4" RA4-02-P000 RA4-02-W000 RA4-02-R000 RA4-02-P0G0 RA4-02-W0G0 RA4-02-R0G0
Manifold
Mount
RA4-0M-P000 RA4-0M-W000 RA4-0M-R000
0